
Date l"l-tl-L1- Prepared by H; nisk Serial no. 10635
Supplier name o"--* J 1r-r-,, .t'4

HO inward no

Firm/Company -71" 
D -a

Project 3 y\

Qt-\il)- POA O No. 13 tqT Scan ID.

SI no. Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I va-t Q+_lo_2L l+ . {Ka l/- tr Yes o No

2 DYes D No

oYes o No

4

Amount A - Bills total @xcluding Transpon & Hamali Charges): l?., sp l.-
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel report tr RMC

-pout 

report tr solid block report o Insiallation report

MRN
nos.:

Proof of delivery
matches MRN

DYes tr No

1t337r]_
Amount B -Other Credits : Trsnsportalion charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the suppl ler t]. sxa- l.
I \q . c.tna /z

Amount F - Differenc. (A - E) a o
Quantity received as per PO A O n Yes c Excess received o Short received n y'anr*6iur/

Close PO / WO o Yes o No - wait for balance material o Other

Paymeot - due date Qg,-l I . z2-
Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officer p MD Accountant Accounts

Name APPR()VEU

Sis, , I NNV ?(l??
Date

rrr.ll<:u oaulKI-l
Approval limit Upto 20k

MAN UP.EM ;g!!ve t00k Upto 20k Above 20k

PURCTIASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to srpplier

Notes. l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the biUs total doos not match, accou ants to prepare W for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 docrrmcnts i.e., advice to credit to srpplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bilts, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A exclude transport, Hamali chargeq ac-' and i!-stead ilclude in Aoount

Av/

one worting day of apprord by purchase officer/purchase manager

HO received date

POA O date

3.

trYes o No

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

B. 5. This report must reach HO within



GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIEN7.)

FUL SANITARY Dated
27 -Ocl-223-6-429l6,SRt SAt TOWER,

ST No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDEFTABAD
GSTIN/UIN: 36ACWPG4A64A1 ZG
State Name: Telangana. Code: 36
E Marl lsanr mail.com
Buyer (Bill to)
GV Oiscovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-1 a7 l3&4, llnd Floor,
SohamMansion,MGRoad
Secunerabad.
GSTIN/UIN :36AAHCG494OK1ZC
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Descriptron of Goods

450 H.W Frame & Cover

er References
6281929265

Destinanon
Turka
Motor
T510UB2447

Output CGST
Oufput SGSI

ROUNDING OFF

14.900_20

1 ,341.O2
1,311.O2

(-)0.24

t r 7,582.00
E,& E

Less

Amoi/nl Chargeable (in n/ords)

lndian Rupees Sevonteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Two Only

TaxAmouni{in\/ords)rlndianRupeo6TwoThousandSixHundredEaghtyTwoandFourpais6Only

Company's PAN : ACWPG{85rIA
Declaralion
We deClare that this invoice shows the actual prace of the goods

are true and correct

ARY

o

PSt22-231 726
Oelivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No & Date

Buy6/s Order

93117
Dated

26-Ocl-22
Dispatch Ooc No

lnvoice
Delivery Note Date
27-Oct-22

Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quanlaty Disc o/.

3917 1A yo 4 No: 5.321.50 No 30 0/"

Total 4 No:

Central Tax

Total

HSN/SAC

14,900.20
1 20

Taxable

1 341 .O2
Rate

9o/o
1,341.O2

Rate
9'/o 1 ,341 02

1, 1.O2
2 6

Stale Tai

2,6a2.O4

Total

a2.o4

ocls:'

00
L

,

(

oE

SA

)
o

(
T

descrabed and that ell
SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Compuler Gonerated lnvoice

Althonsed S

3917

I

NoI
1



Purchase Order
P.g.(s) I Ol l

1

07-l l-2o22 !O:57:39 Originel / Ofiic. Copy / Purch.r. Oiv.Copl

From Company : G V Dlscouery Center hrt Ltd
5-4-1823&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad-soooi

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

Supplier Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Hlmayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

93L47

2r-ro-2022

Quote o
GSTI'{ 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

40077300

9849624797

Xind Attn: Iilr, Arhlsh Gupta

Purchase Order br the Supply of followlng Items

ftem llamc Qtv
146000 - PLUM-Plumblng - Eco draln -Frame & Cover -H.W -?0.00--315MM-Nos

SupplyType iSupply

26.00 18.00 139,402.01

Doc No 196256

Doc Date

Nil

Quotc Date 20-10-2022

Dis Gsr 
]

Amount

Tot lOrdervalue.., 139,aO2,O1
: One ta Thr Nlne Thousand Four Hundred Two and Paise One Onl

T€rms and Conditions :-

Sp.cificrfixr / As per d€iak gircn h the quotation

P.Ineot Torms After Delvery & Pro&cdon of bU

T.r A tar6 inctuded in above pdce.

Drlivory D.t N€xt Day.

lHivary Loc.6tn I 1 9, I 91 S)yrergy Seare 1

phon€

Prdity For OGlry Nl

TrIr3port 6on E]fa.

W.Eanty Ni

Mvamr PrH Nil

PAIIT DEi,TVtr}TY BETA:i-S
.\ rt i)

./Lnount

't2
A

.)
o --_-

l

Otier Terms

ComplGdon DaL
fe.3unnq
S.curiay

Rqnark!

Authortsed 5i

c.eta, t4 Ltd

wo r€'erve the {r{ to roiect it.ms not cdo.miu lo $afity ard spedficatixrs.for G\/DC Erp Srp fsiEge LE
prrpos€.
NA

NI

Ni

'ortiElir\roic! + copy of proof ot rlctuery b reqdred to rocrss inroioe for paymeot. Do Nor send odgLlal hroice toib. Ortiral;rci,6s must be 6er tro HO offcs or Brch8so 6ite ofice. proofofdefvery/Do can be sem-ly emJ: 
--

Acr.pt d tlr. $ovr T.rms And Condtuofls

Fot Fr.hrr g.bt,

f{

Bili :ro. Bit.: Dr.

1 ryY
D.te i J_J_

Rate

'I
I

i

t.+ <



t\

OATE &
FROM: Kdr(&tffiWTO & REMARKS.

tr\p 71- lo /(Y-,/ v \--,/
iltNutj HDsIT

Ea-a/oSl|t ih' V$-ry:yi AsLli;;i W;T;/ a,loyro l.(i-l
I

A++n, lo :h- Nlu,/t kftut../,,.,,
Vol,s
p L^1" $u,l t/ a)ul c^

I
I

I

I
I

Y1

MEMO



10129122,1:01 PM

Re: PO:93147

Ashish Gupta (prafulsanitary@gmail.com)

vanajakshi@modiproperties.com

brahmam@modiproperties.com

Friday, October 28, ?02? ar 06:15 PM GMT+5:30

Yahoo tvlail- Re: PO:93147

From

To:

Cc:

Date:

Dear Sir / l\,ladam,

This is with regard to PO No: 93'147 wherein unknowingly i have mentioned a discount of 56% + Gst 18%, Today
when i got the company invoice for the 4 no: supplied yesterday i got to know that the discount on this item is 26% +

Gst 18% because it's not a regular frame & cover but a GRP frame & cover which i was unaware of since it's being
supplied by me afler a very long time.

Its my mistake and I'm really very very sorry for this. I request to take approval from Soham sir and revise the PO
with discount of 26% + Gst 18% for further supply of 26 No:. I will revise my lnvoice No: 725 wherein 4 No: have
been delivered on 2? 11012022 wilh discount 56% + Gst 18% and submit the revised Original lnvoice using the
supplied acknowledgement as delivery proof to Head ffice. Please mail the revised purchase order after the
approval.

I\4y sincere apologies for this big mistake which happened unknowingly

Regards,

Ashish Gupta | +9L9849624797

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429/6, Sai Sri Towers, Street No:4
Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad - 500029.

On Sat, Oct 22, 2022 al 10:53 AM vanajakshi . < vanajakshi@modrplqpldlcs=99l0> wrote

Dear Ashish Gupta sir,

Please find enclosed purchase order for delivery of material to the site mentioned in the
purchase order.

You are required to send the original invoice to our head office or to our purchase office,
details of which are given under.

DO NOT send the original invoice along with material to site. You may send duplicate /
copy of invoice to site along with waybill.

You are also required to send proof of delivery (like delivery challan) with
acknowledgment of receipt of material at site (stamp from site) by way of email to

about:blank



P,Jrc#as€ Order

u|ruililililililt
22 r0-2022 I O.l9 09 ax

From Company

Suptsri.r t,Gtrlis
Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

oji2o,i.io

td
Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad-50003

18 ,70.22 2223:36G V Discovery Center pvt L
5-4-1a7/3&4, II nd Floor. Soham
G S T No. : 36AAHCG494OK1ZC

Doc No 196256
Doc Date 27-10-2022

Quote No Nit

Quote Date 20-10-2022e,iitr,2;:9;

XInd Attn : t{r. Ashkh Gupt.
Purchase Order for the Supply of followjng Items.

i460D0 - - E o .i-dir' --n-dme a-H.W--31SMM-Nos

,€rrrsiad Corddors r-
Sp.cmc*bn / As per d€talts giv6n in th6 quotation

Pltmohl Trnns Afler Deftvery & p.oduction o, bill

Tar Al taxes included in above pnce.

Delivory Oat. Next D6y_

dlv.ry Locr0on i19, tgl Synerly Square 1

supptyType srJppty

30.00 3,52'!.3A i6.00 62,d67.66

t MDs 4,DFcOVAL

rr
C
B
tr L,i,.

lnd limits.
i':1'rgy31.
'liis/clarificatior

)1..

rlU

Othcr Te'tns

Completion Drt
faaaaatlharqa

S.curlty

Romarl(s

fril:""* 
t" *n, to r.,ect ilems not conforming to quatity and specifcations.for GVD. ETp srp drainage line

r,trd

M

8:fl ri'I;""fi ;,H:IfJ,fl ::liH;"##lfl f,"itr:dT#r?ffir#ixliR,i3'*["*Etl'*:r

V

ab, Pn ud
a.ceDLed ti€.bove l€rins &d conditidE

,ry

Item iaame
Qty Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Tota I Order Value . . . 82,aE7.6ATwo Tho
Seven

RU ees Ei a
nd ise E On

Hht Llnd ed Er

BYAPPROVED

u/\olsoHA.t4
!aOIRENGMANAG

Contact - -

\0

phone.

Panaltty Fo, Del.y Nil

Tranlportrtqn Extra,

Wrrr.nly Nil

AdYanco paid Nil

40077300

2 6 oCT 2022
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